お客様
2017年3月24日
製品終息と後継製品のお知らせ
（Parani-ESD100V2、Parani-ESD110V2、Parani-BCD110V3）
　　株式会社インターソリューションマーケティング
　　製品サポート
　　〒150-0013
　　東京都渋谷区恵比寿1-24-14  EXOS恵比寿ビル 5F

- POS (Point-of-sales) devices
Applications
Ordering Information
Part Number
BCD110B-DU-MPF
BCD110B-DS-MPF
BCD110B-DC-MPF
BCD110B-SU-MPF
BCD110B-SC-MPF
BCD110B-SK-MPF-WW
BCD110B-SC-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-SU-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-DC-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-DS-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-DU-SPP (SPP Only)
BCD110B-SK-SPP-WW (SPP Only)
Description
Bluetooth embedded OEM module DIP Type, Class 1 w/ U.FL connector
Bluetooth embedded OEM module DIP Type, Class 1 w/ RP-SMA connector
Bluetooth embedded OEM module DIP Type, Class 1 w/ chip antenna